
KRESS 
NATIONAL 
BANK 
"A Good Bank to Grow With" 
PO BOX 660 KRESS, TX 79052, 

CITY OF KRESS 
GENERAL FUND 
BOX 236 
KRESS TX 79052-0236 

* * HOLD STATEMENT * * 

Please examine your statement at.once.end reportany discrepancy withinen days, {See tevarss,sids for important infomation. 
——— 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Direct lnq\firies To: 

MEMBER FDIC 
INTEREST RECEIVED 

TO.DATE 
CUSTOMERMMERR 

5 
INTEREST TO DATE EROM DATE TO.DATE 

12731 UI73T72U%3 

J.PAGE | * SSN | 

*%%%%* NOW — WAIVE CHECKING  ***%# PREVIOUS BALANCE 232,856.79 
Date Debits / Credits Description 
01/03 4,069.61 DEPOSIT 
01/04 2,088.54 DEPOSIT 
01/04 710.02 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOCSIT 

01/06 92.04 DEPOSIT 
01/06 101.25 DEPOSIT 
01/06 200.00 DEPOSIT 
01/06 200.00 DEPOSIT 
01/06 2,109.81 DEPOSIT 
01/06 130.01 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

/09 322.56 THE PAYMENT GRQU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

/10 205.02 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 
01/11 220.00 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/12 98.78 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/12 142.10 DNH*GODADDY . COM 480-5058855 AZ POS DEBIT 
01/13 200.00 DEPOSIT 
01/13 3,133.98 DEPOSIT, 
01/13 217.80 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/13 1,936.53 CPA STATE FISCAL INV-PAYMTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/17 202.95 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/18 25.00 DEPOSIT 
01/18 3,759.63 DEPOSIT 
01/18 3,816.84 DEPOSIT 
01/18 298.78 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 
01/19 2,714.27 DEPOSIT 

01/19 305.68 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/19 31.56 CITYOFKRESS/NSF 1067/11 

01/20 198.78 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/23 131.32 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/24 366.41 THE PAYMENT GROU EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 

01/24 17.13 USPS PO 4848050252 KRESS TX POS DEBIT 

01/25 1,782.81 DEPOSIT 
01/25 2,643.76 DEPOSIT 

01/26 144.00 USPS PO 4848050252 KRESS TX POS DEBIT 

01/27 125.23 1A AUTO, INC. 8888443393 NH POS DEBIT 

- S ACE TOTAL DEBITS TOTAL CREDITS P = 
FREVIOUS BALARCE |- T i e FEE ELOSING BALATcE | ENEL ACCOUNT 
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Date Debi 

236 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Direct Inquiries To: 

KRESS NATIONAL BANK 
P@ BOX660; KRESS, TX 79052 

806-684-2231 

MEMBER FDIC 
INTEREST RECEWVED 

TO.DATE 

INTEREST TO DATE FROMDATE. _ TO DATE 
L 731 OL731720Z3 

SEN ] T Faee | 

Plegse:examinis your stetement at.onca:and report any discrepancy withinten days. ;See reverse;side for tmpertant information. 

Description ts / Credits 
01/27 200.00 I/B TRANSFER TO Monthly IB DEBIT 

01/27 500.00 I/B TRANSFER TO T Monthy IB DEBIT 
01/27 2,000.00 I/B TRANSFER TO —--. USDA IB DEBIT 
01/217 2,600.00 I/B TRANSFER TO {  _  USDA Loan IB DEBIT 
01/27 6,500.00 I/B TRANSFER TORQWOWT o ~Pay Bills IB DEBIT 

01/30 . 75.00 THE PAYMENT GROU CXS A , EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 
01/31 173.00 THE PAYMENT GROU 5‘-‘}“};4 EDI PYMNTS ACH DEPOSIT 
01/31 42.66 INTEREST < 

NUMBERED CHECKS ! 
# Date...... Amount # Date......Amount # Date......Rmount 

4005 01/19 423.28 14006 01/19 864.00  15298%01/18 265.49 
15318*01/04 742.75 15319 01/06 150.00 15320 01/03 3,690.00 
15323*01/05 672.29 15324 01/10 500.00 15325 01/04 32.94 
15326 01/04 32.94 15327 01/04 46.38 15328 01/04 423.28 

15329 01/04 864.00 15330 01/09 360.00 15331 01/20 1,475.44 
15332 01/17 1,403.34 15333 01/09 654.14 15334 01/11 120.00 

15335 01/11 4,769.84 15336 01/25 1,021.51  15338%01/12 423.28 
15339 01/13 863.98 15340 01/30 1,456.48 15341 01/25 6,232.75 
15342 01/25 650.27 15343 01/25 622.82  15345%01/13 517.50 
15346 01/26 95.00 15347 01/25 600.00 15348 01/30 85.00 
15349 01/24 141.93 

DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION 
Date....... .Balance Date........ Balance Date....... .Balance 

01/03 233,236.40 01/04 233,892.67 01/05 233,220.38 

01/06 235,903.49 01/09 235,211.91 01/10 234,916.93 

01/11 230,247.09 01/12 229,780.49 01/13 233,887.32 
01/17 232,686.93 01/18 240,321.69 01/19 242,022.80 
01/20 240,746.14 01/23 240,877.46 01/24 241,084.81 
01/25 236,384.03 01/26 236,145.03 01/27 224,219.80 
01/30 222,753.32 01/31 222,968.98 

TOTAL DEBITS TOTAL CREDITS F A1 BALANCE P 

NUM AMOUNT NUM AMOUNT FEE- cLoswe WCE jENer Cl)fwboum PREVIOUS BALANCE 

-~
 



> IR NATIONAL BANK 
"A Good Bank to Grow With" 

POBOX 660 KRESS, TX 79052 

CITY OF KRESS 
GENERAL FUND 
BOX 236 
KRESS TX 79052-0236 

* * HOLD STATEMENT * * 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

Direct Inquiries To: 
KRESS NATIONAL BANK 

PO BOX:660, KRESS, TX 79052 
‘806-684-2231 

MEMBER FDIC. 
INTEREST RECEIVED" 

TODATE CUSTOMSSLGEE R 

INTEREST TO DATE "FROM DATE TO DATE 
IZ731 OI73X720Z3 

SN [PASEf > 

Please examina yourstatement at,onca;and n_apgr_f any disgrepancy within ten days. ;Seq reverse.side for impartant infommation. 

INTEREST EARNED $42. 
DAYS IN PERIOD 31 
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED .21% 

Ar i & BAlA TOTAL DEBITS TOTAL CREDITS ~ A A i 
' ACCOUNT PREVIOUS BALANCE U AMOURT O MOUNT FEE CLOSING BALANCE | ENCL 

QCKING 432,856.79 BL | 42,460.65 |32 32,572.84 222,968.98 |46 



Htem Images ... Pg. 4 
* " for statement dated: January 31, 2023 

uummxn- s 003 e sccomromoer oee_\H-20__ M 71 
KRESS NATIONAL 2 | KRESS NATIONAL BANK AR 

T - ) e e A TSN 
i JSYXVSS 

4 0l6/ 

oo oee_ \0AD P e 
4 sszss amowns. s (14 ezznnaonns e IO DA N e .,m 

wroerosir  owe 123 T woos oL~ (2= 
KRESS NATIONAL BANK == |4 KRESS NATIONAL BANK g N oo et 

TOTALGEROST 

ato9sl 

accounromosy  owe_L = |2 300 CmET accanoerost ove__Llo-AD EE) 
II KRESS NATIONAL BANK 3 [Il KRESS NATIONAL .Efiq PaOBaBaks  hrm T 7 E i 

ToALORPORT 

313398 

Credit, 1/13/2023, $3,133.98 - Credit, 1/18/2023, $25.00 



ttom Images ... Pg. 5 
for statement dated: January.31, 2023 

L0a3 acconroeronr  owe 1411020 ACCOUNTDEPONT  OATE 
Ilfixnns NATIONAL BANK FOBabad K TmTS} 

E: 
KRESS NATIONAL BANK i STy - 

C o ] TR R EER 
« 

aAccouwToeronT  pare AT 
“ KRESS NATIONAL BANK f Pty 

pe - 
m{‘fi« 

= % 2 erv > 2y 

accorooonr oV DSAD 
[ S MO B 

TR FOME O 

‘PayPame 0203 - U 
—— 

T e 
! 

Ty OF KRESS 
oz, T8 st 

PSSt ks Ry Tolgreny 
T e Sty Tive g 451100 

Py 

sz g 
o 

PHLIHT,_ swsnar oy opan et 

b v oess EiiFPamens 

PATIOT orken oot Premies raroe 

Sevan Homirod Py Tu end 781 Ora Horared Py sma 

‘Suianer Couneysosralsm st 
PO.Bnd 
T, Texss THOS2238 

ery 
152 
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